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PUBLIC NOTICE
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The State Trauma Advisory Subcommittee will meet in regular session for 2006-2007 as listed below:

DAY
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

DATE
August 18
September 15
October 20
November 17
December 15
January 19, 2007
February 16, 2007
March 16, 2007
April 20, 2007
May 18, 2007
June 15, 2007

July 20, 2007

TIME

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

ROOM #
Telephone Conference
Telephone Conference
MHA, Board of Directors Room
Telephone Conference
Telephone Conference
MHA, Board of Directors Room
Telephone Conference
Telephone Conference
MHA, Board of Directors Room
Telephone Conference
Telephone Conference

MHA, Board of Directors Room

Work Groups meetings have been scheduled at MHA, on same the dates as the Trauma Subcommittee.

Please check with the workgroup co-chairs for meeting times.

Telephone Conference call in numbers

Dial in Number:

Meeting Code # (when prompted):

1 (866) 638-8062
9678386

LOCATION
Michigan Hospital Association (MHA)
Board of Directors Room

Approved 8/06

6215 W. St. Joseph Highway

Lansing, Mi

All meetings and hearings are conducted in compliance with the 1990 Americans With Disabilities Act. Meetings and hearings
are held in buildings that accommodate mobility-impaired individuals and accessible parking is available. A disabled individual
requiring additional accommodations for effective participation in a meeting or hearing should call Paula Fehrenbach at (517)

241-3025 to make the necessary arrangements. To ensure availability of the accommodation, please call at least one week in

advance.
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